
Organizer’s Project

This zone features four food trend themes to 
introduce the latest information and products.
This year, “Time efficiency x Food” and 

“Protein x Food” as the hottest topic will be 
added newly, setting up seminars and PR corner.

SMTS Hall 4&5

The next edition
BUSINESS MEETING-BASED 
EXHIBITION FOR PROFESSIONALS 
IN RETAIL INDUSTRY

Date Feb 18 (Wed.) ~ 20 (Fri.), 2026 Venue MAKUHARI MESSE To book your booth Contact Overseas Secretariat (Congrès Inc.)      super@congre.co.jp

Cosmos foods company / DAISHO / dreams farm / Dry Food Association of Japan GAIA PROMOTION / Hachi Foods / 
JALUX / KOSKO International / Kunitaro / Marumasa food / MULTIVAC JAPAN / Tableland / towashokusai / 
Way Sauce Japan (Alphabetical Order)

Exhibitor

The time efficiency mindset, in which people want to use their time efficiently, is spreading, especially 
among young people. In addition, the demand for simplicity and shortened cooking times, while taking into 
consideration the nutritional value and health of food, is expected to increase for today's busy people. 
The "Time efficiency x Food" zone will offer products, information, technologies, and services to realize a 
"time efficiency" in terms of food and cooking, while enjoying a full meal, and will make proposals that 
lead to a rich dining experience.

Daiso Industries / Earth / SHIN INTERNATIONAL / Tsukizibanya / University of Marketing and Distribution Sciences / 
World Health Frontier Institute / Slow Calorie Research for Health / YOMEISHU SEIZO (Alphabetical Order)

Exhibitor

“Inbound × Food” - Food, information and services related to inbound -

The number of foreigners visiting Japan is recovering at a rapid pace. We contribute to the expansion of 
inbound consumption and increase profits by providing products, information, and services related to 
inbound demand in the "food" field, such as meals and souvenir purchases during foreign tourists' stay. 

“Frozen × Food” - Foods, equipment, technology and services related to frozen-

Akitahinaiya / Aomori Prefectural Government / ASC / B. Foods Product International / biogusto / BRIDOR / 
Busco Foods / EAT＆FOODS / Gourmet Selection / HANMANDOO FOOD / Hotdog / 
ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATION / LANNA AGRO INDUSTRY / M&N Corporation / 
Marino / MUI Frozen Sweets / Nichinou / Potatoes USA, SIMPLOT JAPAN, Lamb Weston Japan / S.ISHIMITSU / SAMBAZON / 
sannyu trading / SANYU FOODS / SEIYUFOODS / Sinei Foods / SL Creations / sunfressai / Sung Gyeongsun Mandu / 
TAESUNG / technican / TOHZAI SANGYO BOEKI / VSP / Will / yamashou foods  (Alphabetical Order)

Exhibitor

This is a zone that gathers the latest food, information, technology, and services related to frozen foods, 
as demand and shelf space in supermarkets continue to expand due to changes in lifestyle and 
technological innovations.

DTS Hall 3

Bento (Lunchbox) and Prepared Meal Awards
Outstanding lunchboxes that are sold in 
supermarkets, convenience stores, 
specialty stores are awarded.

“Bento and Prepared Meal Awards” is 
aimed at raising the level of the 
Delicatessen section by praising excellent 
products and increasing employee’s 
motivation.

At this stand, visitors can taste and experience 
delicatessen-related menu proposals to in-store cooking 
and sales. 
This stand is to taste "Fish (Mackerel)" with a 
demonstration, using the steamer oven installed in the 
back yard.

3 types of 
Mackerel  

●Soy Sauce Moromi-Grilled Mackerel
●Grilled Mackerel with Tomato Garlic Sauce
●Grilled Mackerel with Honey Mustard Onion

ICHIMASA KAMABOKO / Maruha Nichiro (Alphabetical Order)Exhibitor

“Protein × Food” - Food, information technology and services related to protein

Protein is an essential nutrient for the body, and in recent years, there has been a growing awareness of 
the need for its intake for purposes such as training, dieting, and beauty. Additionally, protein intake is 
considered important for preventing frailty in older adults, and this market is expanding further. 
In the "Protein x Food" zone, we will provide new products, information, technologies, and services related 
to protein, as well as disseminate information on health proposals and health support in supermarkets.

“Time efficiency × Food” - Food, information technology and services related to time efficiency

Food Comparison STAND

The Council will hold regular meetings to discuss issues and 
countermeasures in the retail industry, as well as subcommittees to 
further explore and verify the content of discussions, and present the 
content and results of each meeting.

SMTS Hall 2

Future Research by Retailers & Solution Companies 
- Retail Growth Amid Environmental and Shopping Behavior Changes -
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Shuttle buses to Makuhari Hongo Station 
(JR/Keisei) will be available every 6 minutes.
・Ride time is approximately 10 minutes.
・The last bus departs at 6:00 p.m. (5:00 p.m. on Feb.16)

Please use the  FREE SHUTTLE BUS  to 
Makuhari Hongo on your way home!
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Please keep your luggage at the pay cloakroom.
JPY 500 (Tax incl.) each time

The Last Pick-Up Time 5:15p.m.
(4:15p.m. on the last day) 

Organizer: National Supermarket Association of Japan Organizer: National Supermarket Association of JapanOrganizer: Japan Food Industry Association
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SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW 2025
Japanese Regional Product

Lounge

The 20th Kodawari Food Fair 2025

Gomi Shoten 
"Kodawari Product Section"

A Agriculture and Forestry Regeneration Institute of 
Technology� 10-133
AKANEMARU� 10-116
Akita Prefecture� 10-405
Aomori City Product and Craft Association� 10-315
Aomori Prefecture� 10-403
Aratama Seika� 10-122
Arima hokodo� 9-513

B BAIKADO� 9-519
C C-CUBE Corporation Sakahogi farm� 10-119

Chiba Prefectural Government,Japan� 9-509
Clover Foods� 10-108

E Ehime Prefectural Government� 9-512
Ehime Umaimono Hanbai� 10-112

F food valley tochigi promotion council� 9-508
Fresh Foods Kyushu� 10-316
Fujiya Seika� 9-308
Fukui prefecture Fukui Industrial Support Center The 
Tsuruga Chamber Of Commerce And Industry  the 
obama chamber of commerce and industry� 9-510
Fukuoka Bio Community Council� 9-504
Fukuoka Prefectural Federation of Societies of 
Commerce and Industry� 9-302
Fukuoka Sixth industrialization 
Agriculture,commerce and industry collaboration 
Promotion Council� 10-111

Fukushima Mantendo� 10-301
Fukushima Prefectural Government� 10-202
Fukuyama Kurozu� 9-309
Furusato Club Karatsu Smoke Curing Studio� 10-125
FUUWA SHOJI� 10-101

G g7japanfoodservice� 10-105
General Incorporated Association for the Utilization 
of Local Resources� 10-117
Gifu Prefecture� 10-142
Gomi Shoten "Kodawari Product Section"� 9-105
Gujo Products Promotion Council� 9-506

H hamakinsyouten� 10-121
hanairo  � 10-110
HARUCO� 10-134
Higasyuzou� 9-303
HIRAMATSU SEAFOODS� 9-521
Houmi Foods� 10-115
Hyogo prefecture� 10-144
Hyugaya� 10-106

I IBARAKI prefectural government / Tsukuba Bank�
� 10-203
IshigakiCity syokoukai� 9-305
Ito-noen� 10-143
Iwate Prefecture/Iwate Industry Promotion Center
� 10-404
Iwatekensan� 10-307

K KAGAWA PREFECTURE/KAGAWA INDUSTRY SUPPORT 
FOUNDATION� 9-405
kagawanosambutsuryutsushohisuishinkyogikai�
� 10-107
Kagoshima Prefecture� 9-301
Karaminofoods� 10-145
Kawaminami Town� 9-106
kawasakiya� 10-113
kikuichi-arare� 10-120
KIMURA DRINK� 10-139
KINOKO SOGO CENTER� 10-310
Kochi Prefecture� 9-312
Kochi Prefecture� 9-507
KP CREATIONS� 9-307
Kubotaseika� 10-132
Kumamoto Prefecture� 9-202
Kure City� 9-304
Kyoto Prefecture/Uji Chamber of Commerce and Industry� 9-403

M Maruya� 9-505
MASAKIYA Confectionery / YASUI� 9-402
Matsubara Foods� 10-109
MIKAWA SOCIETY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY�
� 10-138
Miyagi Prefectural Government� 10-401
MIYAZAKI LOCAL PRODUCTS AND TRADE 
PROMOTION CENTER� 9-206

N Nagai� 9-520
Nagano Prefectual Industrial and Commercial 
Encouragement Organization� 10-204
Nagaoka Food Branding Committee� 10-123
Nagasaki Food Industry Cluster� 9-101
Niigata Industrial Creation Organization� 10-319
Niigata Kennbei� 10-313
Nikko-Foods/Hagino-Foods� 10-118
Nomurasangyo� 10-312

O OBAMA SEAFOODS � 10-130
OBANEYA� 10-303
Oita Prefectural Organization for Industry Creation
� 9-205
Okayama Chamber of Commerce and Industry�
� 10-129
Okayama Prefecture/Okayama Prefectural 
Federation of Small Business Associations� 9-311
Okinawa Industry Promotion Public Corporation
� 9-201
OKINAWA NANPUDO � 9-306
Okinawa Viento� 9-104
Ota City Industrial Promotion Organization� 9-501

R Reconstruction Fisheries Processing Market Recovery 
PromotionCenter� 10-308
Rokuji Sangyou Kyoudou Kumiai� 10-135

S Sagakensanryu-tu-designkousya� 9-401

Samukawa Town Society of Commerce and Industry
� 10-314
Sanwa Foods� 10-302
Sendai.Fukushima.Yamagata� 10-305
Shimane Prefecture� 9-404
SHINMARUSHO � 10-140
SHIZUOKA INDUSTRIAL FOUNDATION� 10-141
SHOCACU � 9-518
SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW2025 HOKKAIDO 
CORNER� 10-318

T TABISYOKU � 10-103
TAISHI � 9-517
tfy� 10-136
The City of Hiroshima (The Hiroshima Brand)� 9-204
The Isehara City Society of commerce and ndustry
� 10-137
THE OMAGARI CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
� 10-311
The Onomichi Chamber of Commerce and Industry
� 9-203
The Tokushima Chamber of Commerce and Industry
� 10-114
Tochigi Prefecture Aquaculture Fisheries Cooperative 
Association� 10-124
tokushima prefecture product association� 9-406
Tokyo Metropolitan Government� 10-104

Tomigusukushisyoukoukai� 9-103
Tomomasu Drink � 9-514
Tottori Prefecture� 9-310
Tsuboichi Tea Manufacturing � 10-102
Tsugarucity syokusangyonetwork� 10-306

W Wakayama Prefecture� 9-511
Warakudo � 10-317

Y Yamagata City Yamagata Pref� 10-304
Yamagata Prefecture� 10-402
Yamaguchi Prefecture� 9-102
Yamanashi Booth(The Kofu Chamber of Commerce & 
Industry)� 10-201
Yamaya Communications� 10-126
Yanagawa Frozen Foods � 10-128
Yokarou � 10-127
YOKOI chocolate � 10-131
Yokote Chamber of Commerce and Industry� 10-309

As of January 15, 2025
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Hagafoods

Sokan OKABE

TOKUNAGA SEIKA 

Maruka
FoodsRiceisland 

Kobayashi
Corporation

OHASHICHINMIDO

ALLEGRESSE

SOWAKAJUEN 

The Syokuryou Shinbun

The Institute of Kids-Kitchen

DIAMOND RETAIL MEDEIA

Ryutsu Label

Sa�e

EDM

Nippon
Consultants
Group

CERDO
OCHO

Santo
Amaro

ZUIHOU
SHA

Hagiwara
Chicken
Center

FUKUTOME MEAT PACKERS
shimoyama stockbreeding 

agc

TAKASHIMA INDUSTRY 

SANSEI
SERVICEENERGEE

TSURUHACHI 

SEA MATE

Marutoshi Yoshinoshouten

Chubushiryo

KANE
TOKU

MINOKAN

Yamagatamaruuo /
Seablows

MAEDA KAISAN

Ono
Corporation

Agricultural Trade Of�ce, U.S. Embassy /
USA Rice Federation Japan Representative Of�ce

Drink Lounge

kogiku [uotsunesyoutenn]
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2-404
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2-6212-620

2-6193-311

3-309
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3-405

3-407

3-418

3-307

3-304

1-3151-522 1-426

1-5201-521

1-424 1-3161-5232-129 2-128

2-127 2-126

2-305

1-3091-308

1-307

1-218

1-104

1-103

1-102

1-101

1-108

1-421

1-4051-507

2-103

2-1052-203

2-202

1-5181-519

1-5161-517

1-5141-515

1-512

1-409

2-107 1-510

1-513

1-509
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2-1102-208

2-207

2-206
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2-111

2-108

2-106

2-109

1-511
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1-410

1-412

1-413
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2-506

2-508

2-505

2-5043-1043-203

2-604

3-105

2-605

2-615

2-606

2-608

3-1133-115

3-204

3-215 2-612

2-618

3-114

3-211

3-106

3-213 NichieiHam

3-216 Ginsaku

3-217 GIFU FOODS

3-218 ONOGUCHI SHOUTEN 

3-220 arcane 

3-222 FARMERS TRUST

3-223 NICHIMO FOODS
2-125 Hinode Honten

2-123 Sooki 

2-122
2-120 kokindou

2-115 Nikken Food

2-118 GORGEOUS

2-117 North Life

2-112
RAVICO JAPON

2-113 Sevens
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121

1-
254

1-
255

1-
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1-
257

1-
258

1-
259

1-
260

1-121 JA FOODS OITA
1-122 RE-NA21
1-123 Imayo Tsukasa Sake Brewery
1-124 Hananomai
1-125 YAMAMOTO SHUZO 
1-126 kagurashuzo
1-231 Helios Distillery
1-232 YOSHIDA
1-233 HOPDOG BREWING
1-234 SUNSUNWINERY
1-235 ABASHIRI BEER
1-236 Tokinosumika 
1-237 Kyodoshoji
1-238 Yamato Budosyu
1-239 Baeren brewery
1-240 Madder Red
1-241 Fuji Kanko Kaihatsu
           「Fujizakura Heights Beer」
1-242 Kyoto Brewing
1-243 SANRIKU Brewing Company 
1-244 Echigo Tsurukame
1-245 Turtle-bay Liquor with Soda 
1-246 Kitaya
1-247 Beer the First
1-248 Tamanohikari Sake Brewing 
1-249 I.N.International ROKKO BEER
1-250 TSUNAN SAKE BREWERY 
1-251 Shinsyu Tomi Shinkokosya
1-252 Ouchi Yasuo Shoten
1-253 chikumanishiki
1-254 endobrewery
1-255 Hanaharu Shuzo
1-256 Taragawa 
1-257 MASAHIRO SHUZO
1-258 seifuku distillery 
1-259 Shirataki Sake Brewery 
1-260 Mitsutake Shuzojo

1-4221-423

UDONYA KAZEICHIYA
KUSURIHONPO PHARM 

Food Comparison STAND

Blue River Products

Original
Gourmet
Food
Company Food

Export -
Midwest &
Northeast

Japan Association of 
Health care Initiative

7-424

TERAOKA SEIKO 

Tomoshia
Holdings KEY COFFEE

KOKUBU GROUP

SATO

Nisshin Seifun Welna

IRIS OHYAMA

UNITED FOODS
INTERNATIONAL

TERADA
TRADING

TOYO
SUISAN 

Kaneta21
Shinsei 

KAMEYA
FOODS

Doshishayuuki
Foods 

MIE SYOYU 
& 

MISO Co-op

NAMISATO

WAKASHOU 

yamagatashokuhin

Agro Wellness(Thailand)COCONO Natural
DAJUNG

KOZEN
HONTEN

Sanyofoods ORIHIRO 

Yamada Bee
Company

MUSO

national rice wheat
and barley improvement

association

TENCHO
FOODS

Niterra/
Earth Clean

Tohoku

NICO-NICO
NORI 

Mishima Foods

Showa
Sangyo 

assistvaleur

Itoshokuhin

hibiki

Nanba 

Finefoods
japan

KAWASHO FOODS

IFCO JAPAN

SUN.CREATION

TOMIOKA
ELECTRONIC
INDUSTRY

TAIKO Aqualink Fuji
Electric

DAIKIN
INDUSTRIES

AJISTOSEI

KANOU
REIKI JCM

PURA VIDA
INTERNATIONAL/
UJIMORITOKU 

7-314

BULL-DOG
SAUCE

SMTS・DTS
seminar stage

Maeda

Pasta Armando

THE CREO 
S.P.A. International Trading

Ogata Village Akitakomachi Rice Producers Brown Sugar 1ST. 

TENKENSOUI/
ONISIIRYO/

CAREFASHION 

Nihon
Netsugen
Systems

bigwhy
TOMATO
LAND 

MACH KIKI/
LUCKLAND

GUANGDONG WIREKING
DISPLAY FIXTURE

Baltic
Gastronomy

Leaders

MEIKOLONG METAL
PRODUCTS(CHINA) 

I JANG
INDUSTRIAL

First Step Japan

LUCK SIAM TRADE

Chua Hah Seng
Food Product

MIE
PROJECT

IRIS FOODS

FINE JAPAN

Kawamitsu Shouji

MAS CHOICES CORPORATION

SITAR

TelWel EastGREEN AUTO

Tanaka iron Works  UCO JAPAN

Kobata Sangyo

New Rice Product
Development Business Of�ce

Supported 
by

KEY
COFFEE

Supported by KEY COFFEE

UNIFLOW CombiWith

ISHIZUKA
KYUSHU
HIGH
TECH

Komatsu Seisakudo

Tarkett Japan

KEYENCE 

Kantec 

SHIROKI Corporation

Kikulon

BANSHU
NOODLE
EXPORT
ASSOCIATION

JOHOKU-MENKO

TOMIZAWA
SHOUTEN 

HIGASHIMARU

OHMORIYA 

kinos

PROGRESS DESIGN/
Ceramica Cleopatra Japan/
KAWASHIMA SELKON TEXTILES/
NAPPER

TERVIS Yamakijozo

ROHTO Pharmaceutical 

Tokushima Industry Yamato Foods

Hakata Salt

Kokonoemirin

kenmin
foods

marui

akokaseico

Fundokin
Shoyu

KINJIRUSHI
SALES

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery 

Takemoto
Oil&Fat 

Uchibori
Vinegar

Tamanoi
Vinegar 

LIVE IN
COMFORT
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7-311
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7-315

8-2158-216

8-214
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8-210
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8-109
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7-418

7-4118-108

7-313
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7-423

8-115

7-416

7-421
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8-113
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NIPPN

Supported by NIPPNSMTS・DTS 
VIP Restaurant

Mitsui & Co.
Retail Group

OKAMURA

NASCO

FUKUSHIMA GALILEI

ITALIAN FOODS

LAFOOCO

Marushinfoods Baaeco V Food

Lowins

Daiko

OFFICINA / WINHOOP

Tomoe
Corporation

FUJI
TRADING

F.R.
marketing

Innovention
Nippon
Coffee
Trading

ROYAL
OF

JAPAN

Asahi Shoji

Valor Holdings

NIPPON ACCESS

SHIN INTERNATIONAL 

MAKINOHARA TEA INDUSTRY PROMOTION COUNCIL

nakato/Filicori Zecchini

Freesh

YOSHANTEA

Endoseian

OOIGAWACHAEN 

Doutor Coffee

SUZUSHO

Norlake
 International

ASAHI AND

Goshoku

ICHIMASA
KAMABOKO

World Health Frontier
Institute/Slow Calorie Research
for Health

Global Vision

KANAME

5-406

ITOCHU-SHOKUHIN

NIHONSHURUIHANBAI

SL JAPAN

IBCompany
TUGBATRADING

Kaliber
Japan
Europe
Trading

Wismettac Foods

Imai Group

nakato

MARRE

DELSOLE

Earth

YOMEISHU
SEIZO

Daiso
Industries

SUZUHIRO KAMABOKO

Maruha
Nichiro

Manbou

All Japan
Cooperative

Association of Squid
Processors

Processed Food
Japan

Greentea

Moranbong  
Daily Foods

Sugano

fujishokuhin

Azuma Shokuhin

Macfoods

Tokyo
 Tea

 Trading

Instanta

KATO BROTHERS HONEY
KUKI SANGYO

HAKUA DAISHIN
POLYBROKERS/DIMONT

Monty & Totco

Nichifutsu Boeki /
Unin Liquors

REVE CREATE

GOGYOFUKU

FIAB -
FEDERACIÓN

ESPAÑOLA DE
INDUSTRIAS DE

ALIMENTACIÓN Y
BEBIDAS

Shelley's

Yamamoto Food Industry Inbound × Food Organizer’s Project/
Japan Shopping Tourism Organization

Time ef�ciency × Food Organizer’s Project

Kobayashi 
Tsukudani

Sunrich

kagoshima prefectural economic 
federation of agricultural co-operatives

Maruhati

Fujimitsu

SANYO
 TRADING

ishimatsu shoji / 
minouyaarare seizouhonnpo

SHOKUHIN
 SANGYO

 SHIMBUNSHA

Nihonshokuhin 
Kaihatsu Sokushin

University of 
Marketing 
and 
Distribution 
Sciences

Toshiba Tec

Ishida

UCC Ueshima Coffee
Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge
VIP Cloakroom

EAT＆FOODS

Otafuku Sauce

Kunitaro

Cosmos foods

Way Sauce Japan
SL Creations Gourmet Selection

Kousyo

SHINMEI
TRADING

DAISHO TOHZAI SANGYO BOEKI

Dry Food Association of Japan

Omikenshi

 

ASC

BRIDOR

SAMBAZON

SKYTEN

technican
Sanden Retail Systems

REI-TECH

MULTIVAC
JAPAN

Kitazawasangyo

YONEYAMA

 

 

5-309

BLUECHIP

FUJI PACK
SYSTEM

Aomori
Prefectural

Government

Busco Foods

B. Foods
Product
International

Crown
Package

Yamani Package

E-SEMS/
ENDO LIGHTING

Nichiwa
ElectricWater PointSamyang JapanSEIJO ISHII INTER

FRESH

Maruoo DAIKO
ELECTRIC

SHIMOJIMA

Prince
Electric

MARUBENI
PLAX

JR EAST JAPAN GROUP
( East Japan Railway /
KINOKUNIYA /
EAST JAPAN RAILWAY TRADING )

Nongshim
Japan

Gentos

Spice
House

world
trading

Hirasho
Shoten

uehara

katorishishokokai

SANYU FOODS

JALUX

Marumasa
food

GAIA
PROMOTION

ALLIED

MCCfoodproducts

IGM
Kakiyasu honten

Hachi Foods

towashokusai

Tableland
Sinei Foods

sunfressai

Marino

Fuji Food
Service

World links Company

The Korea Rice
Foodstuffs
Association
:Processed

Food

ONGANE
JAPAN

happy
shokuhin

IM Food
Style

ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL
PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATION

Potatoes USA/SIMPLOT JAPAN /
Lamb Weston Japan 

S.ISHIMITSU

SEIYUFOODS 

kitchen
techno

ATOMGIKEN

TECNO RESEARCH

NICHIBAN

SHINMEI

Kyowa

LANNA AGRO INDUSTRY

VSP

HANMANDOO FOOD

TAESUNG
Hotdog

sengaya

Sung
Gyeongsun
Mandu

Akitahinaiya

Nichinou

sannyu tradingbiogusto

M&N Corporation

KOSKO International

dreams farm
Tsukizibanya

Will 

MUI Frozen Sweets

Supported by EAT&FOODS

SMTS・DTS
VIP Chinese Restaurant

O-HORI

yamashou foods
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6-110
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6-211

5-604

5-610

5-612

5-613

6-403
OSTI Japan

6-405 Yame seicha 6-406 sisenshokuhin

6-404 Coplas

6-409
Matsukiku
foods

6-411 meets
6-410 MFC

6-412 Japan Ginger
6-413
NBI

6-407 Matsutaninori

6-408
Edoichiiida

4-1084-211
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4-2015-101 5-101

4-104

4-105

4-210

4-209

4-208

4-207

4-204

4-203

4-205

4-206

4-202

4-302

4-301

4-316
Suzumo

Machinery

4-106

4-315

4-415

4-414

5-1285-2145-312

5-213

5-212 5-124

5-311

4-3144-413

4-107

5-310

5-211 5-210
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5-121
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5-303

5-305 5-304

5-208 5-209

5-207
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5-307 5-308

5-306

5-201
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5-202

5-204

5-301 5-102

5-104 5-103

5-106

4-401

4-402

4-403

4-4045-105

5-119 4-412

5-1255-127

5-126

4-303

4-304 4-305

4-306

4-307

4-308

4-313 4-312

4-3114-310

4-309

4-406

4-407

4-4054-408

4-410

4-409

4-411

5-112

5-107

5-1085-109

5-114

5-116

5-117
5-118

5-1155-113

5-110

5-123

Entrance OnlyEntrance OnlyExit Only Exit Only Entrance Only Entrance Only Exit Only Exit Only Entrance Only Exit Only Entrance Only Exit Only

Fresh Product
Confectionery and Sweets
Store Development
and Sales Promotion

Inbound × Food
Frozen × FoodTime efficiency × Food

Equipment and Material
Soft and Alcoholic Beverage
Processed Food

Food Trends Zone

Organizer's Project Lounge Drink Lounge

Zone category

SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW 2025

Delicatessen Trade Show 2025

Protein × Food

HALL3 HALL2 HALL1HALL6 HALL5 HALL4HALL8 HALL7

Close VIP Only Close Close

USA
Pavilion

Investment NSW

Maruwa
unyukikan AISS

JUN Trading

Sanatech Seed 

GREAT GIANT FOODS JAPAN

Jupiter international corporation

AND
BRIDGE

THAI COCONUT

VITALZING

MOTTOX

Kumejima's
kumesen

Mikuni Wine

TOKIO INDUSTRY 

Sommelier 

Farmind

ITOHAM FOODS/
Yonekyu ATOM

Unifrutti Japan 

ANA foods/
ANA Cargo 

Sfoods

Nishijinya

Kajitsudo

Daiharu Soul-food 

japan
plants

Belle
Green
Wise

Beau
&

Bon
SNAX
Corp. 

kodama foods

Yamanoki Syokusai 

Genseida
Trade

Yasai HANEIChance

Wakaba
Nouen

marudai
food

INSTITUTO
NACIONAL

DE CARNES
(INAC) -

URUGUAY

Chrysal Japan

California Walnut Commission Nihon Yamamura Glass /
Yamamura JR Freight kiravege station

FUJISEIKI

NH FoodsSHINOBU FOODS
PRODUCTS Kewpie

AHJIKAN RHEON
AUTOMATIC
MACHINERY 

THE DAIWA

Amatake 
SAPPORO

CHUOSUISAN

AquaChile Starzen Prifoods

shokukai

KIS

NS Solutions

Nagase Viita

emutoredxingu

GREENWINGS JAPAN

Nakano Mode Enterprise

Japan Jiyouran Association / Japan Jiyoudori Association /
Japan Jiyoton Association / Gikensyokuhin /
Sadamitsu Shokuryo Kogyo

Happaya

HyLife Pork
Japan

A-WORLD

Australian
Avocados

Daily Foods For
Honey Company

Heritage Snacks & Food

Misuzu
Life

HarvestHamamatsu

Kimura / ThreeBond Trading

MASUKI

Taste and Aroma Strategic
Reseach Institute 

Norlake International  Wine & Liquor Dept.

Kiku-Masamune
Sake Brewing

Swinkels Family
Brewers Japan 

Rokkosan
Distillery / 

AXAS

Kawasho Foods  Wine & Liquor Group
Food Products & Marketing Dept.

Tamurasyouten 

Eurasia Trading

San-in-
breweries

LEAD-OFF JAPAN

Nanto 

NINKI
Kaiser Kitchen Beer

ginbis NIS Foods
Service 

Delta
International

Seika
Foods /
Ohkura
Seika 

The Korea Rice Foodstuffs
Association: Sweets

SHOEI
FOODS

MATSUURA YAKUGYO

SUZUSHO / 
HERSHY'S

JAPAN

Maruesu
Corporation.

Japan
Yaokin Bourbon

MARUSEI SHOJI

MUI

KOIKE-YA

Wadamata

YUTAKA
TRADING

kyojyurakuan

Sapporo
Breweries

Matsui Shuzo

PANAVAC
CORPORATION

sarutahiko
coffee

Kashiwadou
OHGIYA SHOKUHIN

orandaya

Pack Rite
 (Hong Kong)

ST MICHEL BISCUITS

BIBICA 

IMPACK

TAIWAN SMILE FOOD 

Ventisquero Company

MANORA FOOD
INDUSTRYHEBEI CICI

SunLavieen / H Food Entertainment
taiyopackage
PAQUET DU SOLEIL

Gwell
SANSHU SEIKA/

DOVERFIELD
FAR EAST

FRONTIER

AJIGEN

Realize
Planning

Nakadai

Petit
Pas

Hawaiian
Host Japan Edoya

Izumiya
Seika
Sohonpo 

Itoken

SANOU
SHOKAI

Ohshika
Printing

JFARM

TANUMA
sanshin /

mochi
koubou

KITANO
SHOJI

TAIWAN PREMIUM
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS
DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE

miyata

seiki 

BLUEOCEAN

Sunkist Paci�c

Florida
Department

of Citrus

SeiuSojitz Foods 

National Federation of 
Agricultural Cooperative
Associations

CANDY-A-GO-GO KUJI FOOD

USMEF

North Bay Produce

FRIEDEN

Sakaue KOTO KYOTO

Canada Beef
International

Institute

Rakuten
Payment

MLA
(Meat & Livestock

Australia)

MLA
(Meat & Livestock

Australia)

CONFEX Yamaboshiya 

National Federation of
Agricultural Cooperative Associations/

ZEN-NOH Foods 
All Japan Cooperative Association of
Squid Processors Confectionery

Takayama AN ENTERPRISE

Chuo Kagaku Mitsubishi Shokuhin

HOSHIZAKI

Japan Ready-made Meal Association

Tokita Seed 

BOIS

checker
support

Future Store
"NOW"

kaminashi

San-Ei Gen
F.F.I.

SANKYU
FOOD

Torizenfoods
YAMADAI FOOD

Bento and Prepared Meal Awards 2025 / 
Food Court / Food Comparison STAND

Showa Sangyo

Saraya

KAGOME

Foodynet

LION
HYGIENE

MYCOOK INDUSTRY 

TECH
MAGICFUJICCO

INA FOOD
INDUSTRY 

DAIICHI EIZAI

Merchandising-ON 

HR
Solutions

Beruf

alpha

Tisc 

PEOPLE SOFTWARE 

CYBER LINKS

BAXSORACOM

DAIICHI
KOSHO

BIPROGY/AINIX/
SOLUM

dely

Demae-Can

SUPERMATE RENGO

BAX Recruitment Video
Production Department

IDEA Consultants / Of�ce for
Mainstreaming Biodiversity,
Ministry of the Environment, Japan

NEW WORLD TRADING

3-119

3-120

Cosmofoods Aska Foods

TAKASAGO

ACT CYUSHOKU

okishouten

PESCARICH

KARIN TSUSHO

Cipa sas/
Groupe
Bigard

Kaminashi

Wolt JapanDGSALES

CP CHEMICAL

KOKUBU GROUP

Agrosuper

Moranbong
Fresh Product

THE MITSUHASHI

YAMASA 

FMI

NTT
DOCOMO unerry

Konishi Brewing

SANWA SHURUITOKO
TRADING 

kizakura

sanwa shojiONO FOODSMACHINE

Red Bull Japan

Coca-Cola
Bottlers Japan

asahi soft drinks OGAWA COFFEE 

ITO EN

Surf Beverage

Nikko
Foods

delica

Frux
Holdings

PRIMA MEAT
PACKERS

SINKPIA
JAPAN

Universe

SHIRAKO 

Hagafoods

Sokan OKABE

TOKUNAGA SEIKA 

Maruka
FoodsRiceisland 

Kobayashi
Corporation

OHASHICHINMIDO

ALLEGRESSE

SOWAKAJUEN 

The Syokuryou Shinbun

The Institute of Kids-Kitchen

DIAMOND RETAIL MEDEIA

Ryutsu Label

Sa�e

EDM

Nippon
Consultants
Group

CERDO
OCHO

Santo
Amaro

ZUIHOU
SHA

Hagiwara
Chicken
Center

FUKUTOME MEAT PACKERS
shimoyama stockbreeding 

agc

TAKASHIMA INDUSTRY 

SANSEI
SERVICEENERGEE

TSURUHACHI 

SEA MATE

Marutoshi Yoshinoshouten

Chubushiryo

KANE
TOKU

MINOKAN

Yamagatamaruuo /
Seablows

MAEDA KAISAN

Ono
Corporation

Agricultural Trade Of�ce, U.S. Embassy /
USA Rice Federation Japan Representative Of�ce

Drink Lounge

kogiku [uotsunesyoutenn]
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2-616
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1-407
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1-420
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3-209

3-207

3-212

3-219

3-221

3-224
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3-208

3-206 3-107

3-108
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3-410

3-409

3-414

3-416
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3-403
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1-502 1-4022-1022-201

1-401 1-301

3-420 3-419 3-313
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2-406
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2-5022-602

2-402
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3-308

3-411

3-310

3-412
1-311

3-408

3-306

3-305

3-404

3-413

3-415

3-417

1-525 1-318

2-310 2-215

2-209

2-130 1-524 1-425 1-317

1-314

1-229

1-226

1-222

1-216

1-220 1-219

1-213

1-310

2-4052-514

2-404

2-6223-1223-227
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3-225
2-308

2-212

2-211 2-210
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1-312
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1-224
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1-215

1-214

1-207 1-206
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1-201

2-303
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2-403
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2-6212-620

2-6193-311

3-309

3-406

3-405

3-407

3-418

3-307

3-304

1-3151-522 1-426

1-5201-521

1-424 1-3161-5232-129 2-128

2-127 2-126

2-305

1-3091-308

1-307

1-218

1-104

1-103

1-102

1-101

1-108

1-421

1-4051-507

2-103

2-1052-203

2-202

1-5181-519

1-5161-517

1-5141-515

1-512

1-409

2-107 1-510

1-513

1-509

2-124

2-1102-208

2-207

2-206

2-205

2-111

2-108

2-106

2-109

1-511

2-214 2-213

1-408

1-410

1-412

1-413

1-414 1-4152-507

2-506

2-508

2-505

2-5043-1043-203

2-604

3-105

2-605

2-615

2-606

2-608

3-1133-115

3-204

3-215 2-612

2-618

3-114

3-211

3-106

3-213 NichieiHam

3-216 Ginsaku

3-217 GIFU FOODS

3-218 ONOGUCHI SHOUTEN 

3-220 arcane 

3-222 FARMERS TRUST

3-223 NICHIMO FOODS
2-125 Hinode Honten

2-123 Sooki 

2-122
2-120 kokindou

2-115 Nikken Food

2-118 GORGEOUS

2-117 North Life

2-112
RAVICO JAPON

2-113 Sevens
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122
1-

121

1-
254

1-
255

1-
256

1-
257

1-
258

1-
259

1-
260

1-121 JA FOODS OITA
1-122 RE-NA21
1-123 Imayo Tsukasa Sake Brewery
1-124 Hananomai
1-125 YAMAMOTO SHUZO 
1-126 kagurashuzo
1-231 Helios Distillery
1-232 YOSHIDA
1-233 HOPDOG BREWING
1-234 SUNSUNWINERY
1-235 ABASHIRI BEER
1-236 Tokinosumika 
1-237 Kyodoshoji
1-238 Yamato Budosyu
1-239 Baeren brewery
1-240 Madder Red
1-241 Fuji Kanko Kaihatsu
           「Fujizakura Heights Beer」
1-242 Kyoto Brewing
1-243 SANRIKU Brewing Company 
1-244 Echigo Tsurukame
1-245 Turtle-bay Liquor with Soda 
1-246 Kitaya
1-247 Beer the First
1-248 Tamanohikari Sake Brewing 
1-249 I.N.International ROKKO BEER
1-250 TSUNAN SAKE BREWERY 
1-251 Shinsyu Tomi Shinkokosya
1-252 Ouchi Yasuo Shoten
1-253 chikumanishiki
1-254 endobrewery
1-255 Hanaharu Shuzo
1-256 Taragawa 
1-257 MASAHIRO SHUZO
1-258 seifuku distillery 
1-259 Shirataki Sake Brewery 
1-260 Mitsutake Shuzojo

1-4221-423

UDONYA KAZEICHIYA
KUSURIHONPO PHARM 

Food Comparison STAND

Blue River Products

Original
Gourmet
Food
Company Food

Export -
Midwest &
Northeast

Japan Association of 
Health care Initiative

7-424

TERAOKA SEIKO 

Tomoshia
Holdings KEY COFFEE

KOKUBU GROUP

SATO

Nisshin Seifun Welna

IRIS OHYAMA

UNITED FOODS
INTERNATIONAL

TERADA
TRADING

TOYO
SUISAN 

Kaneta21
Shinsei 

KAMEYA
FOODS

Doshishayuuki
Foods 

MIE SYOYU 
& 

MISO Co-op

NAMISATO

WAKASHOU 

yamagatashokuhin

Agro Wellness(Thailand)COCONO Natural
DAJUNG

KOZEN
HONTEN

Sanyofoods ORIHIRO 

Yamada Bee
Company

MUSO

national rice wheat
and barley improvement

association

TENCHO
FOODS

Niterra/
Earth Clean

Tohoku

NICO-NICO
NORI 

Mishima Foods

Showa
Sangyo 

assistvaleur

Itoshokuhin

hibiki

Nanba 

Finefoods
japan

KAWASHO FOODS

IFCO JAPAN

SUN.CREATION

TOMIOKA
ELECTRONIC
INDUSTRY

TAIKO Aqualink Fuji
Electric

DAIKIN
INDUSTRIES

AJISTOSEI

KANOU
REIKI JCM

PURA VIDA
INTERNATIONAL/
UJIMORITOKU 

7-314

BULL-DOG
SAUCE

SMTS・DTS
seminar stage

Maeda

Pasta Armando

THE CREO 
S.P.A. International Trading

Ogata Village Akitakomachi Rice Producers Brown Sugar 1ST. 

TENKENSOUI/
ONISIIRYO/

CAREFASHION 

Nihon
Netsugen
Systems

bigwhy
TOMATO
LAND 

MACH KIKI/
LUCKLAND

GUANGDONG WIREKING
DISPLAY FIXTURE

Baltic
Gastronomy

Leaders

MEIKOLONG METAL
PRODUCTS(CHINA) 

I JANG
INDUSTRIAL

First Step Japan

LUCK SIAM TRADE

Chua Hah Seng
Food Product

MIE
PROJECT

IRIS FOODS

FINE JAPAN

Kawamitsu Shouji

MAS CHOICES CORPORATION

SITAR

TelWel EastGREEN AUTO

Tanaka iron Works  UCO JAPAN

Kobata Sangyo

New Rice Product
Development Business Of�ce

Supported 
by

KEY
COFFEE

Supported by KEY COFFEE

UNIFLOW CombiWith

ISHIZUKA
KYUSHU
HIGH
TECH

Komatsu Seisakudo

Tarkett Japan

KEYENCE 

Kantec 

SHIROKI Corporation

Kikulon

BANSHU
NOODLE
EXPORT
ASSOCIATION

JOHOKU-MENKO

TOMIZAWA
SHOUTEN 

HIGASHIMARU

OHMORIYA 

kinos

PROGRESS DESIGN/
Ceramica Cleopatra Japan/
KAWASHIMA SELKON TEXTILES/
NAPPER

TERVIS Yamakijozo

ROHTO Pharmaceutical 

Tokushima Industry Yamato Foods

Hakata Salt

Kokonoemirin

kenmin
foods

marui

akokaseico

Fundokin
Shoyu

KINJIRUSHI
SALES

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery 

Takemoto
Oil&Fat 

Uchibori
Vinegar

Tamanoi
Vinegar 

LIVE IN
COMFORT
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8-208
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7-407
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8-304

7-306 7-305

7-3077-4127-413

7-415

7-209

7-310

7-312

7-210

8-1188-119

8-305

8-117

7-211

7-425

7-426

7-427

7-212

7-429

8-307
7-107

7-106
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7-302
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8-202

8-301
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7-207

7-304
8-302

7-406

8-206

8-303

8-207

7-208

7-3087-309

7-311

8-218

8-121

8-306 8-217 8-120 7-428 7-318

7-315

8-2158-216

8-214

7-317 7-316

8-210

8-212

8-211

8-213

8-109

8-112

8-110

8-111

7-418

7-4118-108

7-313

7-414

7-417

7-419

7-420

7-423

8-115

7-416

7-421
7-422

8-113

8-116

8-114

7-105 7-104 7-103

NIPPN

Supported by NIPPNSMTS・DTS 
VIP Restaurant

Mitsui & Co.
Retail Group

OKAMURA

NASCO

FUKUSHIMA GALILEI

ITALIAN FOODS

LAFOOCO

Marushinfoods Baaeco V Food

Lowins

Daiko

OFFICINA / WINHOOP

Tomoe
Corporation

FUJI
TRADING

F.R.
marketing

Innovention
Nippon
Coffee
Trading

ROYAL
OF

JAPAN

Asahi Shoji

Valor Holdings

NIPPON ACCESS

SHIN INTERNATIONAL 

MAKINOHARA TEA INDUSTRY PROMOTION COUNCIL

nakato/Filicori Zecchini

Freesh

YOSHANTEA

Endoseian

OOIGAWACHAEN 

Doutor Coffee

SUZUSHO

Norlake
 International

ASAHI AND

Goshoku

ICHIMASA
KAMABOKO

World Health Frontier
Institute/Slow Calorie Research
for Health

Global Vision

KANAME

5-406

ITOCHU-SHOKUHIN

NIHONSHURUIHANBAI

SL JAPAN

IBCompany
TUGBATRADING

Kaliber
Japan
Europe
Trading

Wismettac Foods

Imai Group

nakato

MARRE

DELSOLE

Earth

YOMEISHU
SEIZO

Daiso
Industries

SUZUHIRO KAMABOKO

Maruha
Nichiro

Manbou

All Japan
Cooperative

Association of Squid
Processors

Processed Food
Japan

Greentea

Moranbong  
Daily Foods

Sugano

fujishokuhin

Azuma Shokuhin

Macfoods

Tokyo
 Tea

 Trading

Instanta

KATO BROTHERS HONEY
KUKI SANGYO

HAKUA DAISHIN
POLYBROKERS/DIMONT

Monty & Totco

Nichifutsu Boeki /
Unin Liquors

REVE CREATE

GOGYOFUKU

FIAB -
FEDERACIÓN

ESPAÑOLA DE
INDUSTRIAS DE

ALIMENTACIÓN Y
BEBIDAS

Shelley's

Yamamoto Food Industry Inbound × Food Organizer’s Project/
Japan Shopping Tourism Organization

Time ef�ciency × Food Organizer’s Project

Kobayashi 
Tsukudani

Sunrich

kagoshima prefectural economic 
federation of agricultural co-operatives

Maruhati

Fujimitsu

SANYO
 TRADING

ishimatsu shoji / 
minouyaarare seizouhonnpo

SHOKUHIN
 SANGYO

 SHIMBUNSHA

Nihonshokuhin 
Kaihatsu Sokushin

University of 
Marketing 
and 
Distribution 
Sciences

Toshiba Tec

Ishida

UCC Ueshima Coffee
Supported by 
UCC Ueshima Coffee

SMTS・DTS
VIP Lounge
VIP Cloakroom

EAT＆FOODS

Otafuku Sauce

Kunitaro

Cosmos foods

Way Sauce Japan
SL Creations Gourmet Selection

Kousyo

SHINMEI
TRADING

DAISHO TOHZAI SANGYO BOEKI

Dry Food Association of Japan

Omikenshi

 

ASC

BRIDOR

SAMBAZON

SKYTEN

technican
Sanden Retail Systems

REI-TECH

MULTIVAC
JAPAN

Kitazawasangyo

YONEYAMA

 

 

5-309

BLUECHIP

FUJI PACK
SYSTEM

Aomori
Prefectural

Government

Busco Foods

B. Foods
Product
International

Crown
Package

Yamani Package

E-SEMS/
ENDO LIGHTING

Nichiwa
ElectricWater PointSamyang JapanSEIJO ISHII INTER

FRESH

Maruoo DAIKO
ELECTRIC

SHIMOJIMA

Prince
Electric

MARUBENI
PLAX

JR EAST JAPAN GROUP
( East Japan Railway /
KINOKUNIYA /
EAST JAPAN RAILWAY TRADING )

Nongshim
Japan

Gentos

Spice
House

world
trading

Hirasho
Shoten

uehara

katorishishokokai

SANYU FOODS

JALUX

Marumasa
food

GAIA
PROMOTION

ALLIED

MCCfoodproducts

IGM
Kakiyasu honten

Hachi Foods

towashokusai

Tableland
Sinei Foods

sunfressai

Marino

Fuji Food
Service

World links Company

The Korea Rice
Foodstuffs
Association
:Processed

Food

ONGANE
JAPAN

happy
shokuhin

IM Food
Style

ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL
PRODUCTS EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATION

Potatoes USA/SIMPLOT JAPAN /
Lamb Weston Japan 

S.ISHIMITSU

SEIYUFOODS 

kitchen
techno

ATOMGIKEN

TECNO RESEARCH

NICHIBAN

SHINMEI

Kyowa

LANNA AGRO INDUSTRY

VSP

HANMANDOO FOOD

TAESUNG
Hotdog

sengaya

Sung
Gyeongsun
Mandu

Akitahinaiya

Nichinou

sannyu tradingbiogusto

M&N Corporation

KOSKO International

dreams farm
Tsukizibanya

Will 

MUI Frozen Sweets

Supported by EAT&FOODS

SMTS・DTS
VIP Chinese Restaurant

O-HORI

yamashou foods
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6-110
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6-211

5-604

5-610

5-612

5-613

6-403
OSTI Japan

6-405 Yame seicha 6-406 sisenshokuhin

6-404 Coplas

6-409
Matsukiku
foods

6-411 meets
6-410 MFC

6-412 Japan Ginger
6-413
NBI

6-407 Matsutaninori

6-408
Edoichiiida

4-1084-211

4-102

4-103

4-101

4-2015-101 5-101

4-104

4-105

4-210

4-209

4-208

4-207

4-204

4-203

4-205

4-206

4-202

4-302

4-301

4-316
Suzumo

Machinery

4-106

4-315

4-415

4-414

5-1285-2145-312

5-213

5-212 5-124

5-311

4-3144-413

4-107

5-310

5-211 5-210

5-122

5-121

5-120

5-302

5-303

5-305 5-304

5-208 5-209

5-207

5-206

5-307 5-308

5-306

5-201

5-203

5-205

5-202

5-204

5-301 5-102

5-104 5-103

5-106

4-401

4-402

4-403

4-4045-105

5-119 4-412

5-1255-127

5-126

4-303

4-304 4-305

4-306

4-307

4-308

4-313 4-312

4-3114-310

4-309

4-406

4-407

4-4054-408

4-410

4-409

4-411

5-112

5-107

5-1085-109

5-114

5-116

5-117
5-118

5-1155-113

5-110

5-123

Entrance OnlyEntrance OnlyExit Only Exit Only Entrance Only Entrance Only Exit Only Exit Only Entrance Only Exit Only Entrance Only Exit Only

Fresh Product
Confectionery and Sweets
Store Development
and Sales Promotion

Inbound × Food
Frozen × FoodTime efficiency × Food

Equipment and Material
Soft and Alcoholic Beverage
Processed Food

Food Trends Zone

Organizer's Project Lounge Drink Lounge

Zone category

SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW 2025

Delicatessen Trade Show 2025

Protein × Food

List of Exhibitors

*：Co-exhibitor
SUPERMARKET TRADE SHOW

Delicatessen Trade Show

A ABASHIRI BEER	 1-235
ACEITES MAEVA	 6-111	*
ACEITES YBARRA	 6-111	*
agc	 2-607
Agricultural Corp. Humanwell 	 2-212	*
Agricultural Trade Office, U.S. Embassy/USA Rice 
Federation Japan Representative Office	 2-202
Agro Wellness(Thailand)	 7-408
Agrosuper	 2-603
AISS	 1-202
AJIGEN	 1-309
AJIS	 7-429
Akitahinaiya	 5-112
akokaseico	 7-413
All Japan Cooperative Association of Squid Processors 
Confectionery	 2-126
All Japan Cooperative Association of Squid Processors 
Processed Food	 5-601
ALLEGRESSE	 1-107
ALLIED	 5-208
alpha	 2-617
Amatake 	 2-502
Amlat	 2-205	*
AN ENTERPRISE 	 1-525
ANA foods/ANA Cargo 	 1-501
AND BRIDGE 	 1-101
Aomori Prefectural Government	 4-204
AquaChile	 2-601
Aqualink	 8-120
ASAHI AND	 6-202
Asahi Shoji	 5-412
asahi soft drinks	 1-209
ASC	 4-401
Aska Foods	 3-211
assistvaleur	 7-204
ATOM	 1-401
ATOMGIKEN	 4-309
Attractive tech 	 1-214	*
Australian Avocados	 2-106
A-WORLD	 2-107
Azuma Shokuhin	 6-210

B B. Foods Product International	 4-203
Baaeco V Food	 5-610
BAEKJE CORPORATION 	 4-412	*
Baeren brewery	 1-239
Baltic Gastronomy Leaders	 8-210
BANSHU NOODLE EXPORT ASSOCIATION	 8-113
BAX	 2-513
BAX Recruitment Video Production Department	 2-611
Beau ＆ Bon	 1-513
Beer the First	 1-247
BelleGreenWise	 1-510
Beruf	 2-616
BIBICA 	 1-412
bigwhy	 7-426
biogusto	 5-109
BIPROGY/AINIX/SOLUM	 2-404
Blue River Products	 2-108
Blue River Trading Company	 2-205	*
BLUECHIP	 5-311
BLUEOCEAN	 2-209
BOIS	 3-225
Bourbon	 1-317
BRIDOR	 4-405
Brown Sugar 1ST. 	 8-114
BULL-DOG SAUCE	 7-302
Busco Foods	 4-205

C California Walnut Commission	 2-203
Canada Beef International Institute	 2-102
CANDY-A-GO-GO	 2-308
CERDO OCHO	 2-507
Certified Angus Beef	 2-304	*
Chance	 1-503
checker support	 3-227
chikumanishiki	 1-253
Chrysal Japan	 1-505
Chua Hah Seng Food Product	 7-414
Chubushiryo	 3-111
Chuo Kagaku	 3-421
Cipa sas/Groupe Bigard	 2-504
Coca-Cola Bottlers Japan	 1-211
COCONO Natural	 8-109

CombiWith	 8-215
CONFEX	 2-311
Coplas	 6-404
Cosmos foods	 5-204
Creekstone Farms Premium Beef	 2-304	*
Crown Package	 4-208
CYBER LINKS	 2-613

D Daiharu	 1-508
DAIICHIKOSHO	 2-514
DAIKIN INDUSTRIES	 7-211
Daiko	 6-309
DAIKO ELECTRIC	 4-315
Daily Foods For Honey Company	 2-109
DAISHO	 5-201
Daiso Industries	 5-402
DAJUNG	 8-107
DCOOP GROUP	 6-111	*
DELIBREADS	 6-111	*
delica	 1-306
DELSOLE	 6-306
Delta International	 2-214
dely	 2-621
Demae-Can	 2-619
DGSALES	 2-511
DIAMOND RETAIL MEDEIA	 3-118
Doshisha	 7-401
Doutor Coffee	 6-104
dreams farm	 5-117
Dry Food Association of Japan	 5-104

E Earth	 5-408
EAT＆FOODS	 4-201
EAt-Lab	 1-214	*
Echigo Tsurukame	 1-244
EDM	 3-116
Edoichiiida	 6-408
Edoya	 1-416
emutoredxingu	 3-109
endobrewery	 1-254
Endoseian	 5-507
ENERGEE	 3-105
Escrit Wine List	 1-214	*
E-SEMS/ENDO LIGHTING	 4-210
ESTEBAN ESPUÑA 	 6-111	*
Eurasia Trading	 1-118

F F.R.marketing	 6-219
Farmind	 1-201
FIAB - FEDERACIÓN ESPAÑOLA DE INDUSTRIAS DE 
ALIMENTACIÓN Y BEBIDAS	 6-111
FINE JAPAN	 7-313
Finefoodsjapan	 7-308
First Step Japan	 8-112
Florida Department of Citrus	 2-206
Food Export - Midwest & Northeast	 2-205
Freesh	 6-106
Fresh Mark/Sugardale	 2-304	*
FRIEDEN	 2-201
FRIGORIFICO LAS MORAS	 2-302	*
FRIGORIFICO PANDO	 2-302	*
FRIGORIFICO PUL - MINERVA FOODS	 2-302	*
FRONTIER	 1-310
Frux Holdings	 1-302
Fuji Electric	 7-318
Fuji Food Service	 5-119
Fuji Kanko Kaihatsu「Fujizakura　Heights　Beer」
	 1-241
FUJI PACK SYSTEM	 4-105
FUJI TRADING	 6-113
Fujimitsu	 5-603
fujishokuhin	 6-208
FUKUSHIMA GALILEI	 6-416
FUKUTOME MEAT PACKERS	 2-606
Fundokin Shoyu	 7-405

G GAIA PROMOTION	 5-304
GARCIA CARRIÓN	 6-111	*
Genseida Trade	 1-405
Gentos	 5-124
GIFU FOODS	 3-217
ginbis	 2-310
Ginsaku	 3-216
Global Vision	 5-406
GOGYOFUKU	 6-211
GORGEOUS	 2-118

Goshoku	 5-504
Gourmet Selection	 4-409
GREAT GIANT FOODS JAPAN	 1-104
GREEN AUTO	 7-105
GREENWINGS JAPAN	 3-106
GUANGDONG WIREKING DISPLAY FIXTURE	 7-427
GULLON BISCUITS	 6-111	*
Gwell	 1-519

H Hachi Foods 	 5-203
Hagiwara Chicken Center	 2-608
Hakata Salt	 7-407
HAKUA DAISHIN	 6-213
Hanaharu Shuzo	 1-255
Hananomai	 1-124
HANEI	 1-404
HANMANDOO FOOD	 4-408
Happaya	 1-304
happy shokuhin	 5-127
HarvestHamamatsu	 1-410
Hawaiian Host Japan	 1-514
HEBEI CICI	 1-415
Helios Distillery	 1-231
Heritage Snacks & Food	 1-511
hibiki	 7-208
HIGASHIMARU	 7-418
Hinode Honten	 2-125
Hirasho Shoten	 5-211
HOPDOG BREWING	 1-233
Hotdog	 4-307
HR Solutions	 2-618
HyLife Pork Japan	 2-105

I I JANG INDUSTRIAL	 8-115
I.N.International ROKKO BEER	 1-249
IBCompany 	 5-512
ICHIMASA KAMABOKO	 5-503
IDEA Consultants / Office for Mainstreaming 
Biodiversity, Ministry of the Environment, Japan	2-612
IFCO JAPAN	 7-317
IGM	 5-307
IM Food Style	 5-310
Imai Group	 6-304

Imayo Tsukasa Sake Brewery	 1-123
IMPACK	 1-409
Innovention	 5-614
Instanta	 5-608
INSTITUTO NACIONAL DE CARNES (INAC) - URUGUAY
	 2-302
INTER FRESH	 5-214
Investment NSW	 1-214
IRIS FOODS	 7-416
IRIS OHYAMA	 7-212
ISAAC	 4-412	*
Ishida	 4-211
ishimatsu shoji /minouyaarare seizouhonnpo	 5-508
ISHIZUKA	 8-119
ISTANBUL FISHERY AND ANIMAL PRODUCTS 
EXPORTERS’ ASSOCIATION	 4-302
ITALIAN FOODS	 6-415
ITO EN	 1-210
ITOCHU-SHOKUHIN	 6-401
ITOHAM FOODS/Yonekyu	 2-101
Itoken	 1-311
Itoshokuhin	 7-207
Izumiya Seika Sohonpo 	 1-418

J JA FOODS OITA	 1-121
JALUX	 5-302
Japan Europe Trading	 6-302
Japan Ginger	 6-412
Japan Greentea	 6-101
Japan Jiyouran Association/Japan Jiyoudori 
Association/Japan Jiyoton Association/Gikensyokuhin 
/Sadamitsu Shokuryo Kogyo	 2-503
japanplants	 1-509
JCM	 8-218
JFARM	 1-421
JOHOKU-MENKO	 7-419
JONES DAIRY FARM	 2-304	*
JR EAST JAPAN GROUP（East Japan Railway / 
KINOKUNIYA / EAST JAPAN RAILWAY TRADING ）	 5-309
JUN Trading	 1-102
Jupiter international corporation	 1-108

K kagoshima prefectural economic federation of 
agricultural co-operatives	 5-611
kagurashuzo	 1-126
Kaiser Kitchen Beer	 1-224
Kajitsudo	 1-506
Kakiyasu honten	 5-308
Kaliber	 6-204
KAMEYA FOODS	 7-404
Kaminashi	 2-509
KANAME	 6-214
Kaneta21	 7-303
KANETOKU	 3-203
KANOUREIKI	 8-307
Kantec 	 8-212
Kashiwadou	 2-114
KATO BROTHERS HONEY	 6-105
katorishishokokai	 5-120
Kawamitsu Shouji	 7-314
KAWASHO FOODS	 7-310
Kawasho Foods  Wine ＆ Liquor Group Food Products
＆ Marketing Dept.	 1-223
kenminfoods	 8-105
KEY COFFEE	 7-101
KEYENCE 	 7-425
Kikulon	 8-116
Kiku-Masamune Sake Brewing	 1-221
Kimura/ThreeBond Trading	 1-212
KINJIRUSHI SALES	 7-412
kinos	 7-309
KITANO SHOJI	 1-308
Kitaya	 1-246
Kitazawasangyo	 4-209
kitchen techno	 4-306
kizakura	 1-225
Kobata Sangyo	 7-406
Kobayashi Corporation	 2-127
Kobayashi Tsukudani	 6-102
kodama foods	 1-407
kogiku [uotsunesyoutenn]	 3-209
KOIKE-YA	 1-314
kokindou	 2-120

Kokonoemirin	 7-411
KOKUBU GROUP	 7-102
Komatsu Seisakusho	 7-421
Konishi Brewing	 1-228
KOSKO International	 5-116
KOTO KYOTO	 2-103
Kousyo	 5-207
KOZEN HONTEN	 7-304
KUJI FOOD	 2-307
KUKI SANGYO	 6-108
Kumejima's kumesen	 1-114
Kunitaro	 5-303
Kyodoshoji	 1-237
kyojyurakuan	 1-424
Kyoto Brewing	 1-242
Kyowa 	 4-313
KYUSHU HIGH TECH	 8-118

L LAFOOCO	 5-613
LANNA AGRO INDUSTRY	 4-411
LEAD-OFF JAPAN	 1-230
LIVE IN COMFORT	 8-309
Lowins	 6-308
LUCK SIAM TRADE	 8-108

M M&N Corporation	 5-114
Macfoods	 6-205
MACH KIKI/LUCKLAND	 8-214
Madder Red	 1-240
Maeda	 7-423
MAEDA KAISAN	 3-107
MAKINOHARA TEA INDUSTRY PROMOTION COUNCIL
	 5-606
Manbou	 5-602
MANORA FOOD INDUSTRY	 1-413
MARFRIG GLOBAL FOODS-FRIGORIFICO TACUAREMBO
	 2-302	*
Marino	 5-105
MARRE	 6-212
MARUBENI PLAX	 4-413
marudai food	 2-301
Maruesu Corporation.Japan	 1-524
Maruha Nichiro 	 5-501

Maruhati	 5-605
marui	 8-104
Maruka Foods	 1-520
Marumasa food	 5-305
Maruoo	 5-213
MARUSEI SHOJI	 1-316
Marushinfoods	 6-217
MarutoshiYoshinoshouten	 3-108
Maruwa unyukikan	 1-203
MAS CHOICES CORPORATION	 7-424
MASAHIRO SHUZO	 1-257
MASUKI	 1-215
Matsui Shuzo	 1-222
Matsukikufoods	 6-409
Matsutaninori	 6-407
MATSUURA YAKUGYO	 2-121
MCCfoodproducts	 5-306
meets	 6-411
MEIKOLONG METAL PRODUCTS(CHINA) 	 8-213
Merchandising-ON 	 3-120
MFC	 6-410
MIE PROJECT	 8-111
MIE SYOYU & MISO Co-op	 8-103
Mikuni Wine	 1-112
MINOKAN	 3-205
Mishima Foods	 7-206
Misuzu Life	 1-408
Mitsubishi Shokuhin	 2-515
Mitsui & Co. Retail Group	 6-201
Mitsutake Shuzojo	 1-260
miyata	 2-309
MLA (Meat & Livestock Australia)	 2-403
Monty & Totco	 5-612
Moranbong  Daily Foods	 6-203
Moranbong  Fresh Product	 2-602
MOTTOX	 1-113
MUI	 1-315
MUI Frozen Sweets	 5-103
MULTIVAC JAPAN	 4-104
MUSO	 8-301

N N.B.P. JAPAN 	 2-304	*

Nakadai	 1-518
nakato	 6-215
nakato/Filicori Zecchini	 6-110
NAMISATO	 8-202
Nanba 	 8-117
Nanto 	 1-119
NASCO	 6-417
National Federation of Agricultural Cooperative 
Associations	 2-305
National Federation of Agricultural Cooperative 
Associations/ZEN-NOH Foods 	 1-422
national rice wheat and barley improvement 
association	 8-302
NATURE  ODA 	 2-212	*
NBI	 6-413
New Rice Product Development Business Office	 8-308
NEW WORLD TRADING	 2-610
NH Foods	 2-402
NICHIBAN	 4-312
NichieiHam	 3-213
Nichifutsu Boeki/ Unin Liquors	 6-305
Nichinou	 5-107
Nichiwa Electric 	 4-316
NICO-NICO NORI 	 7-205
Nihon Netsugen Systems 	 8-306
Nihon Yamamura Glass /Yamamura JR Freight 
kiravege station	 1-303
Nihonshokuhin Kaihatsu Sokushin	 5-509
NIHONSHURUIHANBAI 	 6-402
Nikken Food	 2-115
Nikko Foods	 1-305
NINKI	 1-115
NIPPN 	 5-401
NIPPON ACCESS	 5-410
Nippon Coffee Trading	 6-112
Nippon Consultants Group	 3-113
NIS Foods Service 	 2-215
Nishijinya	 1-504
Nisshin Seifun Welna	 7-301
Niterra/Earth Clean Tohoku	 8-304
NOEL ALIMENTARIA	 6-111	*

Nongshim Japan	 5-212
Norlake International	 6-206
Norlake International  Wine ＆ Liquor Dept.	 1-217
North Bay Produce	 2-204
North Life	 2-117
NTT DOCOMO	 3-122

O OFFICINA  /  WINHOOP	 6-307
Ogata Village Akitakomachi Rice Producers 	 7-417
OGAWA COFFEE 	 1-208
OHASHICHINMIDO	 2-129
OHGIYA SHOKUHIN	 2-119
OHMORIYA 	 7-312
O-HORI 	 5-122
Ohshika Printing	 1-517
OKABE	 1-523
OKAMURA 	 5-413
Omikenshi 	 5-126
ONGANE JAPAN	 5-125
Ono Corporation	 2-604
ONO FOODSMACHINE 	 1-205
OOIGAWACHAEN 	 6-109
orandaya	 2-116
Original Gourmet Food Company	 2-207
ORIHIRO 	 8-209
OSTI Japan	 6-403
Otafuku Sauce 	 4-101
Ouchi Yasuo Shoten	 1-252

P Pack Rite (Hong Kong) 	 2-110
PANAMAR BAKERY GROUP	 6-111	*
PANAVAC CORPORATION	 1-216
Pasta Armando	 7-420
PEOPLE SOFTWARE 	 2-614
Petit Pas	 1-516
POLYBROKERS/DIMONT	 5-609
Potatoes USA/SIMPLOT JAPAN /Lamb Weston Japan 
	 4-301
Prifoods	 2-401
PRIMA MEAT PACKERS	 2-303
Prince Electric	 4-414
PROGRESS DESIGN /Ceramica Cleopatra Japan /
KAWASHIMA SELKON TEXTILES /NAPPER	 7-209

PURA VIDA INTERNATIONAL /UJIMORITOKU 	 8-201
R Rakuten Payment	 2-405

RAVICO JAPON	 2-112
RAYDEL　JAPAN	 1-214	*
Realize Planning	 1-307
Red Bull Japan 	 1-207
REI-TECH	 4-103
RE-NA21	 1-122
RENGO	 2-620
REVE CREATE	 6-216
Riceisland 	 1-521
ROHTO Pharmaceutical 	 8-205
Rokkosan Distillery/AXAS	 1-220
ROYAL OF JAPAN	 6-218
Ryutsu Label	 3-117

S S.ISHIMITSU 	 4-304
S.P.A. International Trading 	 7-311
Safie	 3-119
Sakaue	 2-104
SAMBAZON	 4-303
Samyang Japan	 5-128
Sanatech Seed 	 1-103
Sanden Retail Systems 	 4-102
San-in-breweries	 1-120
sannyu trading	 5-108
SANOU SHOKAI	 1-420
SANRIKU Brewing Company	 1-243
SANSEI SERVICE	 3-104
sanshin/mochikoubou	 1-312
SANSHU SEIKA/DOVERFIELD FAR EAST	 1-313
Santo Amaro	 2-506
sanwa shoji	 1-204
SANWA SHURUI	 1-227
Sanyofoods 	 7-307
SANYU FOODS	 4-404
Sapporo Breweries	 1-229
SAPPORO CHUOSUISAN	 3-102
sarutahiko coffee	 1-213
SATO	 7-107
SEA MATE	 3-110
seifuku distillery 	 1-258

SEIJO ISHII 	 5-312
Seika Foods /Ohkura Seika 	 2-213
seiki 	 2-211
Seiu 	 2-210
SEIYUFOODS 	 4-305
Semchorong 	 4-412	*
sengaya	 5-113
Sevens	 2-113
Sfoods	 1-502
Shelley's	 6-209
SHIMOJIMA 	 4-314
shimoyama stockbreeding 	 2-605
SHIN INTERNATIONAL 	 5-409
SHINMEI 	 4-310
SHINMEI TRADING 	 5-206
Shinsei 	 7-402
Shinsyu Tomi Shinkokosya	 1-251
Shirataki Sake Brewery 	 1-259
SHIROKI Corporation	 8-211
SHOEI FOODS 	 2-124
SHOKUHIN SANGYO SHIMBUNSHA 	 5-506
Showa Sangyo 	 7-203
Sinei Foods 	 4-402
SIRSIL 	 2-302	*
sisenshokuhin 	 6-406
SITAR 	 8-206
SKYTEN 	 4-206
SL Creations 	 4-406
SL JAPAN 	 5-511
SNAX Corp.	 1-512
Sojitz Foods 	 2-306
Sokan 	 2-128
Sommelier 	 1-110
Sooki 	 2-123
SORACOM	 3-226
Soul-food 	 1-507
SOWAKAJUEN 	 1-109
Spice House 	 5-210
ST MICHEL BISCUITS	 2-111
Starzen 	 2-501
Sugano	 6-207

Sumiya Bunjiro Brewery 	 7-410
SUN.CREATION	 7-316
sunfressai	 4-403
SUNG CHAN FOOD	 4-412	*
Sung Gyeongsun Mandu	 5-110
Sunkist Pacific	 2-208
SunLavieen / H Food Entertainment	 1-417
Sunrich	 5-607
SUNSUNWINERY	 1-234
SUPERMATE 	 3-121
Surf Beverage	 1-206
SUZUHIRO KAMABOKO	 5-502
Suzumo Machinery 	 4-106
SUZUSHO 	 6-301
SUZUSHO /HERSHY'S JAPAN	 2-130
Swinkels Family Brewers Japan 	 1-219

T TABLADILLO, EL COCHINILLO	 6-111	*
Tableland 	 5-202
TAESUNG 	 4-410
TAIKO	 8-217
TAIWAN PREMIUM AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS 
DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE	 2-505
TAIWAN SMILE FOOD 	 1-414
taiyopackage PAQUET DU SOLEIL	 1-515
TAKASHIMA INDUSTRY 	 2-609
Takayama 	 2-131
Takemoto Oil&Fat 	 7-306
Tamanohikari Sake Brewing 	 1-248
Tamanoi Vinegar 	 7-403
Tamurasyouten 	 1-117
Tanaka iron Works UCO JAPAN	 7-103
TANUMA 	 1-419
Taragawa 	 1-256
Tarkett Japan 	 7-422
Taste and Aroma Strategic Reseach Institute 	 1-218
technican	 4-202
TECNO RESEARCH 	 4-311
TelWel East	 7-104
TENCHO FOODS	 8-303
TENKENSOUI/ONISIIRYO/CAREFASHION 	 8-305
TERADA TRADING 	 7-106

TERAOKA SEIKO 	 8-401
TERVIS	 8-208
THAI COCONUT	 1-105
THE CREO 	 7-210
THE DAIWA	 3-103
The Institute of Kids-Kitchen	 3-114
The Korea Rice Foodstuffs Association: Processed 
Food	 4-412
The Korea Rice Foodstuffs Association: Sweets	 2-212
The Syokuryou Shinbun	 3-115
Tisc 	 2-615
TOHZAI SANGYO BOEKI	 5-102
Tokinosumika 	 1-236
TOKIO INDUSTRY 	 1-111
TOKO TRADING 	 1-226
TOKUNAGA  SEIKA 	 1-522
Tokushima Industry 	 8-106
Tokyo Tea Trading	 5-604
TOMATO LAND 	 7-315
TOMIOKA ELECTRONIC INDUSTRY	 7-428
TOMIZAWA SHOUTEN 	 7-415
Tomoe Corporation	 5-615
Tomoshia Holdings	 7-201
TOSEI 	 8-121
Toshiba Tec 	 4-108
towashokusai	 5-205
TOYO SUISAN 	 7-202
TREX CORP	 2-304	*
Trusty 	 1-214	*
Tsukizibanya	 5-118
TSUNAN SAKE BREWERY 	 1-250
TSURUHACHI 	 3-112
TUGBATRADING 	 6-310
Turtle-bay Liquor with Soda 	 1-245

U UCC Ueshima Coffee 	 5-101
Uchibori Vinegar	 7-305
UDONYA KAZEICHIYA KUSURIHONPO PHARM	 2-122
uehara	 5-121
unerry	 2-622
UNIFLOW 	 8-216
Unifrutti Japan 	 1-301

UNIONE 	 2-212	*
UNITED FOODS INTERNATIONAL 	 8-101
University of Marketing and Distribution Sciences
	 5-505
URUGUAY BEEF	 2-302	*
USMEF	 2-304

V VALL COMPANYS CHARCUTERIE (J. Duriber)	 6-111	*
Valor Holdings 	 5-411
Ventisquero Company	 1-411
Village Cellars 	 1-214	*
VITALZING	 1-106
VSP	 4-407

W Wadamata	 1-426
Wakaba Nouen	 1-402
WAKASHOU 	 8-203
Water Point 	 4-415
Way Sauce Japan	 5-106
WENNTTEOK	 4-412	*
Will 	 5-115
Wismettac Foods	 6-303
Wolt Japan	 2-510
WONKANDY 	 6-111	*
World Health Frontier Institute/Slow Calorie Research 
for Health	 5-407
World links Company	 5-123
world trading	 5-209

Y Yamaboshiya 	 1-318
Yamada Bee Company	 8-204
Yamada Sake Shoji 	 1-214	*
Yamagatamaruuo / Seablows	 3-207
yamagatashokuhin	 8-110
Yamakijozo	 8-207
Yamamoto Food Industry 	 6-103
YAMAMOTO SHUZO 	 1-125
Yamani Package	 4-207
Yamanoki  Syokusai 	 1-406
yamashou foods	 4-308
Yamato Budosyu	 1-238
Yamato Foods	 7-409
Yame seicha 	 6-405
Yaokin	 1-425

Yasai 	 1-403
YoFruit 	 2-212	*
YOMEISHU SEIZO 	 5-405
YONEYAMA	 4-107
YOSHANTEA	 6-107
YOSHIDA	 1-232
Young Poong 	 4-412	*
YUTAKA TRADING 	 1-423
yuuki Foods 	 8-102

Z ZUIHOUSHA	 2-508

A ACT CYUSHOKU	 3-219
AHJIKAN	 3-402
arcane 	 3-220

C Cosmofoods 	 3-212
CP CHEMICAL	 3-403

D DAIICHI EIZAI	 3-224
F FARMERS TRUST	 3-222

FMI	 3-417
Foodynet	 3-304
FUJICCO	 3-308
FUJISEIKI	 3-401

H Hagafoods	 3-416
HOSHIZAKI	 3-419

I INA FOOD INDUSTRY 	 3-310
J Japan Ready-made Meal Association	 3-418
K KAGOME	 3-306

kaminashi	 3-408
KARIN TSUSHO	 3-206
Kewpie	 3-202
KIS	 3-302
KOKUBU GROUP	 3-201

L LION HYGIENE	 3-215
M MYCOOK INDUSTRY 	 3-309
N Nagase Viita	 3-204

Nakano Mode Enterprise	 3-407
NICHIMO FOODS	 3-223
NS Solutions	 3-406

O okishouten 	 3-210
ONOGUCHI SHOUTEN 	 3-218

P PESCARICH	 3-208
R RHEON AUTOMATIC MACHINERY 	 3-101
S San-Ei Gen F.F.I.	 3-411

SANKYU FOOD 	 3-412
Saraya	 3-404
SHINOBU FOODS PRODUCTS	 3-301
SHIRAKO 	 3-414
shokukai	 3-303
Showa Sangyo	 3-305

SINKPIA JAPAN 	 3-311
T TAKASAGO 	 3-221

TECHMAGIC	 3-307
THE MITSUHASHI	 3-413
Tokita Seed 	 3-313
Torizenfoods 	 3-410

U Universe 	 3-405
Y YAMADAI FOOD 	 3-409

YAMASA 	 3-415
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